

ABSTRACT OF COST

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing road land ---					
Qty. vide Tm & P (13)					
Item no: ① = 0.63 Ha					
@ Rs 49496.70/Ha					Rs 31182.00
② E/W in Excavation					
④ for roadway in soil ---					
Qty. vide Tm & P (13)					
Item no: ② = 84.00 m ³					
@ Rs 74.20/m ³					Rs 6224.00
③ Construction of					
⑤ (a) embankment ---					
For 100.0m lead					
Qty. vide Tm & P (13)					
Item no: ③ = 89.21 m ³					
@ Rs 175.11/m ³					Rs 15621.00
④ Construction of					
⑥ (b) embankment ---					
for 100.0m lead					
Qty. vide Tm & P (13)					
Item no: ④ = 386.40 m ³					
@ Rs 138.27/m ³					Rs 53427.00
⑤ Construction of granular					
⑦ Sub base ---					
Qty. vide Tm & P (13)					
Item no: ⑤ = 284.21 m ³					
@ Rs 2032.22/m ³					Rs 5761802.00
					Rs 968256.00

C/o Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 Q/F R 968256.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ P/L, spreading and					
⑨ Compacting stone					
aggregates of specific					
sizes - - -					
Qty. vide TMB P ⑪					
Item no: - ⑪ = 156.23m ³					
@ R 3686.76/m ³					R 575982.00
⑦ construction of granular					
⑫ sub base - - -					
Qty. vide TMB P ⑭					
Item no: - ⑫ = 27.58m ³					
@ R 3032.22/m ³					R 83567.00
⑩ P/L, spreading and					
⑬ Compacting - - -					
gr-3 - - -					
Qty. vide TMB P ⑮					
Item no: - ⑬ = 99.42m ³					
@ R 3686.76/m ³					R 366537.00
⑨ construction of un-					
⑭ reinforced PCC - - -					
Qty. vide TMB P ⑯					
Item no: - ⑭ = 212.10m ³					
@ R 7575.36/m ³					R 1606733.00
⑩ P/F of typical masonry					
⑮ informatory sign board					
- - -					

Continuation

40 R 36,01,075.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (2)					
Item no: (2) = 4 nos.					
(2) @ P311007.98/m ³					P344031.00
(11) Earthwork in Excavation for structures					
Qty. vide TMBP (16)					
Item no: (01) = 95.53 m ³					
limit Qty. = 93.18 m ³					
(12) @ P3260.59/m ³					P324281.00
(25) Sand filling in foundation					
Qty. vide TMBP (17)					
Item no: (03) = 1.25					
(13) @ P3449.06/m ³					P3561.00
(26) providing PCC m/s concrete for plain concrete in open					
Qty. vide TMBP (16)					10.49 sqm
Item no: (2) = 2.54 m ³					
Qty. vide TMBP (17)					
Item no: (4) = 2.00 m ³					
					12.49 m ³
(14) @ P36021.74/m ³					P375211.00
(27) Brick masonry work in cm in foundation					
Qty. vide TMBP (17)					
Item no: (01) = 52.10 m ³					
(2) @ P35573.95/m ³					P3290402.00
Continuation					P34035561.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 8/F P24095561.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Brick masonry work in					
(28) cm in Superstructure ---					
Qty. vide TMBP (15)					
Item no: - (01) = $26.26 m^3$					
@ Rs 5808.95/m ³					Rs 152543.00
(16) P.C.C (m-20) in Super-					
(29) Structure ---					
Qty. vide TMBP (16)					
Item no: - (02) = $3.54 m^3$					
@ Rs 6882.48/m ³					Rs 24262.00
(17) Providing bitumen					
(30) painting Over top					
Surface ---					
Qty. vide TMBP (17)					
Item no: - (03) = $14.10 m^2$					
@ Rs 13.95/m ²					Rs 196.00
(18) P/L reinforced cc					
(31) in Superstructure					
as per ---					
Qty. vide TMBP (18)					
Item no: - (04) = $4.608 m^3$					
@ Rs 7914.05/m ³					Rs 36467.00
(19) S/F and placing					
(32) HYSD bar reinfor-					
Cement ---					
Qty. vide TMBP (19)					
Item no: - (01) = $221.77 kg$					
Qty. vide TMBP (20)					
Item no: - (01) = $412.26 kg$					
					$634.03 kg$
					C/o P24249130.00

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner